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UCFL2

Model: UCFL208-24

Shaft Dia.
d (in.):

d (mm):

Dimensions(mm)(inch)

Unit No.
Unit No.:

Bolt Used (mm) (in.)

Bolt Used (mm) (in.):

Bearing No.

Bearing No.:

Housing No.

Housing No.:

Weight(kg)(lb)
Weight(kg)(lb):

11/2

6.8898
5.6693
3.9370
0.8268
0.5906
1.4173
0.6299
2.0157
0.7480

UCFL208-24

9/16

UC208-24

3.5
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